
P.E.S. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MANDYA-s11401, 
(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi) 

(Aided by the government of Karnataka) 

Ref: PESCE/AUT/COE/2023-24/4a Date: 01-01-2024 

SEMESTER END EXAMINATION (SEE) 
P~OVISIONAL TIME TABLE OF B.E PROGRAM FOR ODD SEMESTER 

OF THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 
(PlS/17/18 Scheme) 

I Sem Ill Sem VSem VII Sem 
Date Day 

2:00 pm - 5:00 pm 2:00 pm - 5:00 pm 9:30 am -12:30 pm 9:30 am - 12:30 pm 

17-01-2024 Wednesday P15/17/18MA31 P15/17/18**71 

18-01-2024 Thursday P15/17/18MA 11 -- - P15/17 /18**51 - --

19-01-2024 Friday - - - P15/17/18**32. P15/17/18**72 

20-01-2024 Saturday P15/17/18PH12 / P15/17/18**52 -- - - - -
P15/17/18CH12 

22-01-2024 Monday - - - P15/17/18**33 P15/17 /18**73 

Tuesday P15/17/18CV13 / P15/17/18**53 23-01-2024 - - - -- -
P15/17/18CS13 

24-01-2024 Wednesday - - - P 15/17 /18**34 P15/17118**7 4£ 

25-01-2024 Thursday P15/17/18ME14 ' - - - P15/17 /18**54 - - -

27-01-2024 Saturday - -- P15/17/18**35 P15/17 /18**75£ 

Monday 
P15/17/18EE15 / P15/17/18**55£ 29-01-2024 --- - - -P15/17/18EC15 

30-01-2024 Tuesday -- - P 15/17 /18**36 - --

P15/17**56£ 
31-01-2024 Wednesday *P15/17/18HU18 P18HUDIP310 - - -

P18**59£ 

01-02-2024 Thursday - - - - - - *P15/17/18HU510 - - -

SEE Practical Examinations: 08-01-2024 to 13-01-2024 

* Pl5/17/18HU18: 9.30 AM to 11.30 AM 
* PlS/17/18**510: 9.30 AM to 11.30 AM 
**Respective Department Codes like AU, EE etc,£- Elective Courses 

Viewing of answer scripts: 04-02-2024 (I to VII BE) 
Announcement of Results: 06-02-2024 (I to VII BE) 
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